
DELTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
 

STAFF 2012-2013 

 
 
Principal Mr. Tony Bylenga – tony@deltachristianschool.org    

Vice-Principal Mrs. Sue Kluska – sue@deltachristianschool.org    
 

Secretaries Mrs. Marian van Tol (M, Tu, W) – deltachristian@telus.net  
 Mrs. Dorothy VanderVelde (Th, F) – deltachristian@telus.net  
   
Bookkeeper Ms. Eleanor Rojano – erojano@telus.net  
Janitors Maria & Victor Bustamante -  marisolfulvia@hotmail.com   
Bus Driver Len Woodbury - leonardwoodbury@hotmail.com   
 

LAC  Mrs. Ann Burgoyne – ann@deltachristianschool.org 
EA Mrs. Brenda Breuls – bkbreuls@gmail.com   

EA Mrs. Rachel Smith – rachelsmithea@gmail.com   

EA Miss Katelin Dueck – dueck.kate@gmail.com  
  

Music/Band  Mrs. Ashley Westerman  - Tu/Th - (Rm. 107) – mrswesterman@live.com  
   

Kindergarten  Miss Hannah Vegt (Rm. 105)  - hannah@deltachristianschool.org   

Grade 1 Mrs. Julie Tegelberg (Rm. 104) - julie@deltachristianschool.org  

Grade 2/3  Mrs. Val Vannatter (Rm. 205) – valerie@deltachristianschool.org   

Grade 3/4  Mrs. Tamara Woolgar – M/Tu (Rm. 206) – tw6345@telus.net   

 Mrs. Winnie De Vries – W/Th/F (Rm. 206) – winvries@gmail.com  

Grade 5/6  Mrs. Kelly Blackmore (Rm. 214) – kelly@deltachristianschool.org    
Grade 6/7  Mrs. Sue Kluska (Rm. 202) – sue@deltachristianschool.org 

   
LAC = Learning Assistance Coordinator 

EA = Educational Assistant   

         

SCHOOL BOARD 
 

schoolboard@deltachristianschool.org 

treasurer@deltachristianschool.org  

 

Bob Hart   Chair/Development      

Deborah Broznitsky   Vice Chair/Admissions/ Human Resources/Library  

Jim Cartlidge   Secretary/Technology/Education     

Andrew Naysmith   Treasurer      

   PAC  

Peter Somerville   Community Relations      

Santos Baiza   Maintenance      

Angie Nottingham   Development    

Tony Bylenga   Staff Liaison 
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